
Date Service Usher Usher

Sun. July 6 Pax- 8:00am Trevor Montgomery Payton Montgomery

Sun. July 6 Traditional 10:00am Makenna Blecher Draydin Gossman

Sun. July 13 Pax- 8:00am Burkley Collison Deacon Watts

Sun. July 13 Traditional 10:00am Jesse Huwaldt Alexandria Huwaldt

Sun. July 20 Pax -8:00 am Brenden Bolling Bergin Gossman

Sun. July 20 Traditional 10:00am Jesse Huwaldt Alexandria Huwaldt

Sun. July 27 Pax-8:00 am Ethan Claussen Maya Reed

Sun. July 27 Traditional 10:00am Hayden Bauer Jax Bauer

Sun. Aug. 3 Pax- 9:00am Makenna Blecher Draydin Gossman

Sun. Aug. 10 Traditional 9:00am Nora Herian Camassia White

Sun. Aug. 17 Pax-9:00 am Emily Endorf Natalie Endorf

Sun. Aug. 24 Traditional 9:00am Adrienne Riggert Nora Herian

Sun. Aug. 31 Pax- 9:00am Burkley Collison Deacon Watts

Mon. Sept. 1 LABOR DAY LABOR DAY LABOR DAY

Sun. Sept. 7 Pax- 9:00am Cooper Hansen Kaelyn Halsey

Sun. Sept. 14 Traditional- 9:00am Maya Reed Brock Collison

Sun. Sept. 21 Pax- 9:00am Emily Endorf Natalie Endorf

Sun. Sept. 28 Traditional- 9:00am Trevor Montgomery Payton Montgomery

If your child cannot attend their assigned day to Usher, please find a replacement. 
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